| FORM No. 1456-DEED-PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE (Indiv  | BTEVENS-NESS LAW PUB, CO., PORTLAND, OR. 972  |
|--|---|
| 83060  | PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE'S DEED VOI 1982 Page 23272  |
| THIS INDENTURE Made this.<br>between BILLEE SCHRIEBER  |   |
|  | personal representative of the estate of AL SCHRIEBER   |
| LARRY D. BATSELL AS TO A   | , deceased, hereinafter called the first party, an<br>N UNDIVIDED ½ INTEREST AND RICHARD R. BATSELL**   |
| For value received and the consi   | deration hereinstar stated the second states and state |
|  | and conveyed, and by these presents does grant, bargain, sell and convey unt<br>to heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns all the estate, right and interest of<br>the death and but the   |
|  |   |
| TI amat h  | se may have thereafter acquired in that certain real property situate in the<br>ate of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:  |
| See attached Exhibit A   |   |
| See allached Exhibit A   |   |
| ** AS TO AN UNDIVIDED 1/2 ]  | INTEREST (BATSELL BROTHERS)   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
| IF SPACE<br>TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the sar  | INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)   |
|  | me unto the said second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interes  |
| However, the actual consideration consist  | paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$10.0/eac_tites<br>s of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the  |
| and a set a  | in the second   |
| has caused its corporate name to be s  | id first party has executed this instrument; if first party is a corporation,<br>signed hereto and its corporate seal affixed by its officers duly authorized   |
| 그는 사람님께서는 걸었다. 관람을 다운 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지?   | $\sim$  |
| IS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE<br>RIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF AP<br>E LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING<br>IS INSTRUMENT THE DECOMPOSED | PLICABLE LAND /BLLLEE SCHRIEBER   |
| IS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE<br>OPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPR<br>UNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO                                      | TITLE TO THE  |
|  | of the Estate of  |
| TE—The sentence between the symbols (), if not applicable,<br>ATE OF OREGON  | 2012년 1월 201<br>1월 2012년 1월 2   |
| County of KLAMATH  | STATE OF OREGON, County of  |
| ECEMBER 31 , 19 87   | Personally appeared   |
| Personally appeared the above named.<br>ICLEE SCHRIEBER  | and   |
| and acknowledged the foregoing in  | president and that the latter is the  |
| it to be <u>HEK</u> voluntary act and  | deed.<br>deed.<br>and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation,<br>of said compretion and that an interview instrument is the corporate seal  |
| Betork me:   | halt of said corporation by authority of its board and sealed in be-  |
| FIGHAL CATA GERA   | them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.<br>Before me:   |
| Notary Public for Oregon   | Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL<br>SEAL)   |
| My commission expires: 6-21  | -XX   My commission expires:<br>affix corporation,<br>affix corporate seal)   |
|  | STATE OF OREGON,  |
|  |   |
| GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS   | County of   |
|  | ment was received for record on the<br>day of, 19,  |
| GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS   | at  |
| recording return to:<br>My D. Batsell + Richard  | ron in book reel/volume No on<br>of R Ret. M. RECORDER'S USE page or as lee/file/instru-  |
| anoth theet  | 60 2. Record of Deeds of said county.   |
| NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP   | Witness my hand and seal of   |
| a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the fo<br>UMU D. Balself + Burg  | silewing address, County affixed.   |
| 0 9.6TH Street   | NAME TITLE  |
| urnath talls, One. 9760  | By  |

33 ~ ä.: BEC

50

By.....

Deputy

|   |  | ni Filipina (di Maria)<br>Mi Filipina                       | - <sup>д</sup> лн.   | (BIT A                       |                           |  |
|---|--|---|--|------------------------------|---------------------------|--|
|   |  |   |  |                              |                           |  |
|   |  |   |  |                              |                           |  |
|   |  |   |  |                              |                           | 2  |
|   |  |   |  |                              |                           |  |
|   | The following desc<br>A parcel of land s<br>of the Willamette<br>Beginning st  | <u>.</u>  | DESCRIPTION  | OF PROPERTY                  |                           |  |
|   | A  | cribed real   | Dropert  | OF PROPERTY                  |                           |  |
|   | of the Will  | ituated a   | reoperty si  | tuated in Ki                 | amath o                   |  |
|   | Boad   | Meridian, de  | ot 5, Sect   | ion 25 m                     | -den Count                | y, Oregon:   |
|   | Dime ar an in-   | 같은 눈의 눈의 망망망망 것이다.  | 6 - 1 - 1 - 1 - <b></b>  | LOTTOME .                    | P 3/ Som                  | -  |
|   | brass cap monumer  | rs S. 05°01   | ent on the   | Westerl                      |                           | ge 8 East  |
| [2] 11 (1) (1)<br>전 2) (1) (2) (1)  | M86 page point bei   | marking the   | Northeast  | istance of 1                 | ht of way 1               | ine of a   |
|   | Pine Road which bea<br>brass cap monument (<br>beginning point bein<br>M86 page 15572, Deed<br>along the Westerly 1<br>ine of said   | l records of  | easterly co  | orner of sa                  | id Section                | from the   |
|   | - oato Soora   | VI Shad.  |  | Unto a                       | C- descrit                | , · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·  |
| đ   | , corner. +L   | -, chence   | e wad  | to 1+004                     | · Lnence c.               | - volume   |
| a da ser esta de la compañía de la c |  | -actice Wa  |  | E Fact T.                    | OF LAC                    | ~uot   |
| 1.7-  | ** * . · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·   | The Pierre  |  | CHC mon                      | oato coa                  | L . TAG  |
| De<br>li  | eander corner; then<br>istance of 460.6 fee<br>asterly right of way<br>me is presently loc.<br>y line to the South<br>ed records of Klamat<br>te of said parcel a  | West corner   | structed;  | hence North                  | fornia High               | point on the   |
| be  | inning.  | distance of   | regon; then  | lescribed in                 | Volume wood               | aid right of   |
| K Y C   |  | 것이는 것도 물건을 위해 가지 않는 것이 같아요.                                 |  | <b>∏</b> ∩⊨~                 |                           |  |
|   |  | 1일 : 1일 Con 1, 111, 127, 12, 127, 13, 127, 13, 13           |  | 김 영양은 것이 집에서 집에 있는 것이 없다.    |                           |  |
| No.   | 279 Deed records o   | bed property  | <sup>r a</sup> strip o   | f land 25 fo                 |                           |  |
|   | EPTING THEREFROM tha<br>Min the above descri<br>279 Deed records o<br>1545.  | <sup>4</sup> Klamath Co                                     | unty, Orego  | ip is descri                 | et in width<br>bed in Vol | that lies  |
|   |  |   |  | ~, and shown                 | on record                 | ne 128<br>Of and   |
| STATE OF O  | PECON  |   |  |                              |                           | survey   |
| Filed to.   | REGON: COUNTY OF KL  | АМАТН.  |  |                              |                           |  |
| ofDec   | d at request of <u>Klamat</u><br>A.D., 1987  | th Count  |  |                              |                           |  |
|   | - 이상 2월 2월 2월 27일 - 2 <b>8 - 1</b> 일 2월 2월 2월 2월 <del>2</del> 월  |   | tle  |                              |                           |  |
| FEE   | 15.00  | Deeds   | o'clock  | M Page 2327 duly             | the                       | 31   |
|   |  |   | 0<br>Free  | n Page 23272 <sup>ully</sup> | recorded in Vo            | <u>M 87</u> day  |
| and the first of the  | A Real Property and the second s |   | By   | y Biehn<br>Sernettia         | County Clerk              |  |
|   |  | Construction of the second state of the second state of the | the communication of the second s | - succ                       | - Alle                    | k  |
|   |  |   |  |                              |                           |  |
|   | 나는 사람이 있는 것은 것을 알았다.   | 영상동물은 날랐다.  | 그 바람을 가지 않는 것이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 많이 많이 많이 많이 했다.   | 化化质质的过程分子透过分的                |                           | and a second |
|   |  |   |  |                              |                           | 성장 같은 물건을  |
|   |  |   |  |                              |                           |  |
|   |  |   |  |                              |                           |  |

G,